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Women / HS
Session: L

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Trumbull HS * 144.225 36.925 34.650 36.850 35.800
11 1 1

2101 Kayla Algeri 9.325 9.500 9.2509.600
2111 Grace Rizzo 9.300 8.8508.650
2109 Ana Pepin 9.175 8.200 8.9509.100
2105 Mikayla Kouble 9.125 8.950 8.7509.500
2108 Carley Murphy 8.000

2 Fairfield Ludlowe HS * 133.375 32.025 32.475 35.125 33.750
38 3 2

2306 Emma Senatore 8.100 8.825 8.6008.750
2301 Caitlin Benson 8.075 7.700 8.2508.600
2308 Sarah Smeraglino 8.050 9.000 8.4509.175
2305 Tori Schreiber 7.800 6.950 8.450
2303 Claire Korchinski 8.600

3 Staples HS * 132.325 33.625 32.500 33.200 33.000
53 2 3

2203 Sarah Arango 8.850 8.650 8.1008.100
2201 Manar Abi 8.475
2206 Hannah Bitski 8.300 8.500 8.1508.900
2208 Victoria Fidalgo Schioppa 8.000 7.900 8.350
2207 Mia Cochran 7.450 7.800
2202 Sofia Alarcon Frias 8.4008.400

4 Norwich Free Academy * 132.250 34.500 31.000 31.950 34.800
22 4 6

2501 Trinity Ambruso 9.500 9.600 9.6009.700
2504 Graycyn Goodale 8.675 8.4007.500
2503 Jayla Davis 8.225 7.350 7.950
2510 Morgan Sadler 8.100
2514 Allison Wojnar 7.300 8.8508.000
2505 Tyannah Harper 6.750
2511 Rylee Snyder 6.750

5 Southington HS * 126.700 33.300 29.800 30.250 33.350
44 5 7

2404 Riley Corr 8.500 7.800 8.700
2413 Ella Silverman 8.350 7.350 8.600
2412 Avery Shea 8.225 7.500
2410 Kacie Riddle 8.225
2406 Megan Kasica 7.800 8.0507.150
2407 Jillian Miller 6.850 7.350
2408 Catherine Morgan 8.250
2405 Maya Kasica 8.000
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6 Glastonbury HS * 124.275 32.175 26.750 33.100 32.250
67 7 4

2702 Macey Burns 8.250 7.650 8.3508.500
2718 Sydney Salazar 8.200 6.000 8.550
2703 Alison Buyers 7.875
2708 Jillian Jarvis 7.850 7.7508.150
2706 Anna Edwards 6.650 8.150
2719 Sloane Silverman 6.450 8.0007.900

7 Darien HS * 123.075 32.325 27.350 32.650 30.750
76 6 5

2602 Julia Decsi 8.400 7.550 7.8508.300
2607 Bella Koproski 8.275 5.850 8.0007.850
2605 Avery Hanson 8.050 7.700 7.8509.000
2604 Annalise Enters 7.600
2611 Natalie Solis 6.250 7.500
2603 Elise DeGennaro 7.050

8 Greenwich HS * 114.750 32.800 23.800 29.200 28.950
85 8 8

2807 Shayna Moeller 8.275 5.700 7.3507.000
2802 Dayton Berry 8.225
2809 Sophia Richie 8.175
2804 Alex Cimador 8.125 7.300
2814 Claire Yee 6.850 7.050
2803 Emma Bookless 5.750 7.0007.500
2810 Olivea Rosenbaum 5.500 7.5507.400
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